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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-11:50
Meeting Hall 01

11:50-13:10

13:10-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

I Registrations

DAY 1
Monday, 13" November

I Introduction

COFFEE BREAK

KEYNOTE LECTURES

MEETING HALL 01

Talks On:
Cardiovascular Diseases

MEETING HALL 02

Talks On:
Clinical Cardiology

Congestive Heart Failure

Cardio-Oncology

Diastolic Heart Failure

Neonatal Cardiology

Systolic Heart Failure

Sports Cardiology

Case Reports

LUNCH BREAK

MEETING HALL 01
Talks On: Pediatrics Cardiology

MEETING HALL 02
Talks On: Cardiac Nursing

Innocent murmurs

Advanced practice of cardiac nursing

Chest pain

Cardiac rehabilitation nursing

Cardiovascular physiology

Cardiac telemetric nursing

Basic diagnostic studies

Cardiac nursing assessment

Clinical evaluation

Electrocardiogram monitoring

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING HALL 01 (16:20-17:00)

Young Researchers in World Cardiology

MEETING HALL 01 (17:00-18:00)
Workshop

https://cardiologists.insightconferences.com/



CIENTIFIC PROGRAM

09:00-10:30
Meeting Hall 01

10:30-10:50

10:50-12:50

12:50-13:35

13:35-15:55

15:55-16:15

KEYNOTE LECTURES

DAY 2
Tuesday, 14" November

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING HALL 01

Talks On:
Cardiovascular Clinical Research | Medical
writing

MEETING HALL 02

Talks On:
Heart Regeneration

Clinical study reports

Cardiac remodeling

Cardiac Rehabilitation

Tissue graft cardiac cell replacement

Cradiovascular Epidimeology Research

Cardiac regenerative therapy

Stem Cell Analysis of heart disease

Congenital heart disease and regeneration

Cardiac Rehabilitation

Heart repair, heart tissue regeneration and
stem cells

LUNCH BREAK

MEETING HALL 01

Talks On:
Hypertension

MEETING HALL 02

Talks On:
Cardiac Electrophysiology

Therapies for Resistant Hypertension

Implantation of cardiac devices

Pulmonary Hypertension

Catheter Ablation

Hypertensive Retinopathy

Electrical conduction system of the heart

High Blood Pressure, Alcohol and
Cardiovascular Risk

Electrocardiogram (ECG)

Radiofrequency ablation

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING HALL 01 (16:15-17:00)

Poster Presentations

MEETING HALL 01 (17:00-18:00)

Workshop

https://cardiologists.insightconferences.com/
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Barcelona Attractions

Gaudi's Surrealist
Park




Glimpses of
World Cardiology Conferences
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